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Edgewood ISD

National Life Group
Great American Insurance
American Funds Service
Vanguard Fiduciary

$803,120.55
$1,048,514.48
Not Reporting
$115,652.94

National Life Group
Great American Insurance
American Funds Service
Vanguard Fiduciary

$9,744.00
$1,950.00
$900.00
$5,328.00

0 8

0 1

$2,095,971.21

Horace Mann Life $300.00

Horace Mann Life $61,520.51
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